Bjelica 2019
Vrbas, 13/7/2019

Disciplina 11
13/7/19 - 15:31

Muski, 200m MesSovito/Medley

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa lod9
1
2 TOMIC, Petar
3 BENCIK, Vuk
4 SEKULIC, Jovan
5
6

Grupa 3 od 9

1 MANDIC, Bogdan
BABOVIC, Nikola
KIS, Alen
HAJDU, Boris
SAROVIC, Vukasin
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan

OO bhwN

Grupa 5 od 9

GRUJIC, Luka
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
RISTIC, Aleksa
OBRADOVIC, Martin
BAJAI, Leon

OO0~ WNPRE

Grupa 7 od 9
1 DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
2 BABIC, Filip
3 DRAGUN, Jurica
4 BUDIMIR, Fran
5 VUCETIC, Aleksa
6 PIPERKOVIC, Antonio

Grupa 9 od 9

GENCEL, Andor
RELJIN, Vanja
ERAKOVIC, Luka
LISZKAI, Peter
KOLTIN, Nikola
HORVATH, Levente

o0~ wWNBRE

G.R.

05
07
07

07
06
07
07
08
04

07
06
06
08
06
08

05
05
06
06
05
03

04
05
00
04
04
04

BJE
VRB
VKIK

BJE
BJE
SSU
BJE
BJE
BJE

PRO
VKIK
NS
SSU
NS
DFVB

FEN
VKIK
VIN-CRO
VIN-CRO
NS
VIN-CRO

SSU

NS

DFVB
SZE-HUN
SSuU
SZE-HUN

255

2:49.63
2:46.15
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.61
2:50.00

2:31.01
2:19.69
2:15.64
2:18.00
2:21.74
2:33.00

Grupa 2 od9

1
2
3
4
5
6

PENZES, Barnabas
TRIFUNOVIC, Marko
MEDIC, Tadija

PASIC, Aleksandar

Grupa 4 od 9

1
2

3
4

5
6

JENOVAI, Miksa
BALAZ, Kadar
MATKOVIC, Srdjan
KISS, Balint
STEVANOVIC, Aleksa
BUKVA, Dimitrije

Grupa 6 od 9

1
2
3
4

5
6

MACANKO, Vanja
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
GRGIC, Nebojsa
MENDA, Milos

KOCKAR, Aleksa
PUKANOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 8 od 9

1

o bhwN

MILOSEV, Milan
PUTNIK, Lav
DRACIC, Kenan
BUBANJA, Relja
NANIC BABIC, Marko
PLAVSIC, Marko

G.R.

07

06
08

08
08
06

06
08

07
07
06
07
08
05

05
06
06
05
06
06

SSBE NT
BJE NT
BJE NT
VKIK NT
PRO 3:17.81
PRO 3:13.88
SSuU 3:12.83
SZE-HUN 3:13.80
NS 3:15.66
VKIK 3:21.06
SsuU 2:59.22
VKIK 2:56.77
NS 2:53.57
VKIK 2:54.26
VKIK 2:56.97
MLBL 3:00.41
PRO 2:43.06
NS 2:37.96
ZATU 2:33.33
NS 2:33.54
NS 2:38.45
VIN-CRO 2:45.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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